Top 50 Femmes du Canton de Geneve

Association Genevoise d'Athlétisme
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9'11''54 Vera Notz-Umberg
9'43''45 Mary Burzminski

9'50''05

10'12''10 Estelle Oberson
10'14''4m Esther Fioramonti
10'15''78 Ariane Berseth
10'17''53 Isabelle Preziuso
10'24''11 Sophie Berseth
10'24''74 Myriam Ddllenbach

3000 metres (au 01.10.2017)

Martine Rapin

1976
M30 1960
u23 1967
U20 1986

1947

1973
U18 1968

1973
U20 1966

10'26''86 Isabelle Schoenenber¢M30 1953

10'35''82 Béatrice Theiler
10'35''99 Nathalie Philipp
10'36''15 Marion Coeytaux

U20 1966
U23 1992
U20 1973

10'38''68 Fabiola Rueda-Oppliget M40 1963

10'38"''7m Nathalie Guichard

10'42''70 Aline Deleaval

10'48''83
10'65''01
11'00''b1
11'00"'60

11'03"''01
11'03''36
11'06''61
11'10''69
1m'11"'n
11'11"'41
11'11"'72
11'12"'14
11'14''08
11'15''00

Nisa Camelo

Chantal Corpataux

Eliane Gubler
Fatima Santos

Yehudith Tegene
Stéphanie Conti

Karine Martin

Laure Baertsch

Marina Laj

Nathalie Mivelaz

u18 1971
U20 1971
M30 1982
U20 1970

1957
M30 1961

Ul4 1984
Ulé6 1983
Ulé 1972
Ulé6 1983
U23 1966
Ulé6 1973

Marie-Thérese Wichse M45 1940

Sophie Delessert
Danielle Wichser
Frangoise Lugrin

1973
u18 1971
1969

Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Stade Geneve
Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
CH Plainpalais

Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
CGA Onex

Urania Geneve

Athlé Viseu-Ge

CGA Onex
CA Genéve
Individuelle

CH Plainpalais
FSG Versoix

Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve
Stade Genéve

03.08.2005
09.05.1992
07.08.1987
04.06.2005
13.07.1974
06.06.1998
27.05.1985
08.05.1997
08.09.1984
22.09.1987

09.09.1984
29.05.2014
01.09.1991
05.09.2003
1988
13.09.1989
25.05.2013
27.08.1988
03.07.1982
02.07.1994

1997
1998
22.09.1987
04.10.1997
23.05.1988
08.06.1987
04.07.1987
08.06.1996
27.06.1987
18.06.1994

Langenthal
Geneve
Neufeld
Neufeld
Ziirich
Yverdon
Bale
Geneve
Fribourg
Geneve

Yverdon
Langenthal
Zoug

Leiden (NED)

Geneve
Bulle
Berne
Lausanne
Geneve

Geneve
Yverdon
Geneve
Bdle

Lausanne
Berne
Aix-les (FRA)
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50

11'15''23
11'21''70
11'24"''23
11'25"'7m
11'25''92
11'26''64
11'31''37
11'32''74
11'35"'77
11'41''79

11'41''86
11'42"'64
11'46''9m
11'49''31
11'61''15
11'51''60
11'62"''2m
11'54''74
11'56''33
12'02''33

Rachel Berman
Virginie Carrard
Cécile Wanders
Claude Vaucher
Annika Sundell
Yvonne Jenc
Dzeneta Imeri
Christine Henchoz
Rosalie Alvarez
Cécile Trottet

Nathalie Gurtner
Sarah Wyss
Elisabeth Ziltener
Nathalie Iten
Sara Dominguez
Magali Beuchat
Jacqueline Morel
Delphine Cibotto
Sonia Crottaz
Cora Oestreicher

U18 1996
ulée 1977
U23 1992
M35 1952
U18 1968
U18 1967
Ulé 1997
Ulé6 1968
U20 1988
U18 1996

uU1é6
U16

1972
1974
1960
1979
1977
1989
U20 1955
U18 1995
U14 1972
U18 2000

U16
uU1é6

Versoix Athlé
FSG Jussy
Stade Genéve
CH Plainpalais
Stade Genéve
SFG Versoix
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve

CGA Onex

Stade Genéve
CH Plainpalais
Stade Genéve
Stade Geneve

SATUS Geneve

CH Plainpalais
Stade Genéve
CGA Onex

Versoix Athlé

22.06.2013
05.09.1992
28.06.2013
09.06.1988
19.09.1985
20.06.1984
02.06.2011
03.09.1983
19.05.2007
11.09.2013

10.05.1986
23.04.1988
09.06.1988
03.06.1993
11.09.1991
07.04.2012
11.06.1974
25.06.2011
19.09.1985
18.06.2016

Lausanne
Colombier
Ambilly (FRA)

Geneve
Langenthal

Bulle
Martigny

Richemont
Lausanne

Geneve
Geneéve
Seyne (FRA)
Vevey

Berne
Geneéve
Lausanne



